Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

(RAR) Completes Section 1 - Division of Records and Repor

Company: The Check Cashing Store #20, Inc.

Docket No. 981177-TC

Date Docketed: 09/18/1998 Title: Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 2790 issued to The Check Cashing Store #20, Inc., for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Referred to: ("()" indicates	OPR)	ADM	AFA	APP		(CMU)			X	RAR	RRR	UAU	
Section 2 - OPR	Completes and	returns to	RAR in	10 work					Jin	e Sched	tule		
Program/Module	B1(f)			WARNI	NG: TH	IS SCHED	SUBJECT	AN INTE	RNAL PL	ANNING	DOCUMEN	I.	
	Staff Ass	ignments		FOR L	PDATES	CONTACT SR revis	THE RE	CORDS S	ECTION	(850)	413-677		Dates
OPR Staff	P Isler					0	7					Previou	s Current
			=	2.	Agenda	Recommen - Regul	ar					NONE NONE	11/19/1998 12/01/1998
Staff Counsel	T Watts			4.		der - Au	-					NONE	12/21/1998
OCRs ()				6.								= ===	-
				8.									
()				11.								= ===	
				13.								= ===	
()				15.									
				17.								= ==	
()				20.	and the							_	
. ,				22.								_	
				24.								_	
()			_	21.									
				29.									
Recommended ass and/or deciding	ignments for her this case:	aring		31.									
Full Commissi Hearing Exami	on X Comm	ission Pane	_	33. 34. 35.									
Date filed with	RAR: 09/28/1998	8		37.									
Initials: OPR	f Counsel			39.								= ===	

- Hearing Officer(s)

Commissioners Hrg. Staff Exam. ALL JN DS CL GR JC

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman; the identical panel decides the case. Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

- Prehearing Officer

	ADM				
JN	DS	CL	GR	JC	
					×

Approved:	Approved:	11	m
-----------	-----------	----	---

Date: 09/28/1998

Case Assignment and Scheduling Record

Section 1 - Division of Records and Repor (RAR) Completes

Docket No. 981177-TC Company: The Check Cashing Store #20, Inc.

Date Docketed: 09/18/1998 Title: Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of Pay Telephone Certificate No. 2790 issued to The Check Cashing Store #20. Inc. for violation of Rule 25-4.0161. F.A.C.. Regulatory Assessment Fees: Telecommunications Companies.

Referred to: ("()" indicates OPR)	ADM	AFA	APP CAF	(CMU)	EAG	GCL	LEG	RAR	RRR	WAW		
Section 2 - OPR Completes and	returns to	RAR in 1	0 workdays				Tir	ne Sch	edule			-
Program/Module Bl(f)			WARNING:	THIS SCHED	ULE IS	AN INTER	NAL PI	ANNIN	G DOCUME	NT.		
Staff Ass	anments		WARNING: IT IS TEN FOR UPDATE	S CONTACT	SUBJECT THE RE	T TO REV	CTION	(850) 413-67	770		
			Current (ASR revis	ion lev	el			,		Due	Dates
PR Staff				0	7						Previous	Curren
-			1		_					Т		
			2									
taff Counsel			4.							_		_
OCRs ()			6		-					-		
			7							_		
-			9.									
()			10			-				- -		-
			12.							_ -		
			14.				- 40					
()			15.									-
			17.							_ -		-
			19.							_		
()			21.									
			22									-
			24							_ -		-
()			26							_		
			28.									
			29. 30.					-				-
Recommended assignments for head and/or deciding this case:	aring		31.							_ -		-
2.73	D	,	33.									
Full Commission Comm Hearing Examiner Staf	ission Pane f	_	34									-
Date filed with RAR:			36.				-			_ -		
Initials: OPR			38.									
Staff Counsel			40.									
Section 3 - Chairman Completes												
			Assignment	s are as 1	follows:							
- Hearin	g Officer(s)					- Pre	neartr	g Office	er		
Commissioner	Commissioners		Staff				Commissioners			AD	М	
ALL JN DS C	GR JC	Exam.				JN	DS	CL	GR J			
	++-	+	\vdash				+			+		
		1										